© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech SmartCard LEGIC 42 – DocRev15 – 06/2021                                                                                              Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH
SMARTCARD LEGIC 42
TWN4 SMARTCARD LEGIC NFC USB
PROGRAMMABLE RFID/CONTACT READER &
WRITER FOR LF/HF/NFC & ISO/IEC 7816 CARDS
TWN4 MultiTech SmartCard LEGIC 42, black
(inlay customizable)

emulation of 4100, 4102 11)From FW V4.05 12)134.2 kHz only 13)Without encryption
© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech SmartCard LEGIC 42 – DocRev15 – 06/2021                                                                                              Page 3 of 3
ORDER CODE(S)
T4SD-BB2BE1 USB BLACK
T4SD-BB2WE1 USB WHITE
T4SD-BB2BE1-P USB OPTION P BLACK
T4SD-BB2WE1-P USB OPTION P WHITE
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
CAB-B2  USB cable type A 200 cm / 78.74 inch
CAB-B3  USB cable type A 12 cm / 4.72 inch